

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P Nos.3127 of 2017 and 665 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.10.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> At request of Mr. S.V.Ramana, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners through virtual mode in C.R.P No.3127 of 2017, post this matter on 28.10.2025. None appears for the revision petitioner in C.R.P.No.665 of 2018. B/O. ssm	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. ssm

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE