

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.Nos.3127 of 2017 & 665 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>VRKR,J</u> Issue notice to Sri P.Sanjeeva Reddy, who is the petitioner in C.R.P.No.665 of 2018 and respondent No.1 in C.R.P.No.3127 of 2017. Post on 13.04.2026. <u>VRKR,J</u> <i>hk</i>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE